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FIM X-Trial World Championship & Prize 

2021 Provisional Calendars, 17 November 

FIM X-Trial World Championship 

Date FMN Country Venue 

Saturday 06 March  FMP Portugal Braga 

Friday 12 March  FFM France Chalon-sur-Saône 

Saturday 20 March AMF Austria  Wiener Neustadt  

Saturday 27 March FFM France Marseille 

Friday 09 April FFM France Nice 

Sunday 11 April RFME Spain  Barcelona 

Saturday 01 May FFM France Mouilleron-le-Captif 

Saturday 09 October FMA Andorra Andorra la Vella 

TBA November  FFM France Liévin 

Alternative dates    

Saturday 20 November TBA TBA TBA 

Saturday 27 November TBA TBA TBA 

 

FIM X-Trial des Nations Prize 
 

Date FMN Country Venue 

TBA TBA TBA TBA 

 
All dates, events and the eventual attendance of spectators are subject to the evolution of the 
pandemic and the approval of the corresponding Governments and authorities. 
 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

About the FIM (www.fim-live.com) 
The FIM (Fédération Internationale de Motocyclisme) founded in 1904, is the governing body 
for motorcycle sport and the global advocate for motorcycling. The FIM is an independent 
association formed by 113 National Federations throughout the world. It is recognised as the 
sole competent authority in motorcycle sport by the International Olympic Committee 
(IOC). Among its 50 FIM World Championships the main events are MotoGP, Superbike, 
Endurance, Motocross, Supercross, Trial, Enduro, Cross-Country Rallies and Speedway. 
Furthermore, the FIM is also active and involved in the following areas: public affairs, road 
safety, touring and protection of the environment. The FIM was the first international 
sports federation to impose an Environmental Code in 1994. 
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